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COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467

SHIPMENT SSEHAN2412235367

CONSOL CSEHAN2412185212

DATE 12-Dec-24 06:42

SHIPMENT DETAILS PRINTED BY: Talita Borba

SHIPPER CONSIGNEE
Golden Star Co. Ltd
No. 1166 Nguyen Binh Khiem Street
DongHai 2 ward, Hai An District , Hai Phong, VN
HAI PHONG
04000
Viet Nam

COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467
United States

NOTIFY PARTY GOODS AVAILABLE AT
Expeditors International
795 Jubilee Drive
Peabody MA 01960
United States

SSA Terminal
1050 Sw Spokane St Pier 0018
Firms Code X117
Seattle WA 98134
United States
FIRMS Code: X117

Phone: +1 978-531-0001 Fax: Phone: +1 206-654-3700 Fax: 

RELEASE TYPE COMMODITY TYPE
SWB - Sea Waybill GEN (General) - 640399

INCOTERM ADDITIONAL TERMS
FOB - Free On Board

CARRIER GOODS TO BE CLEARED BY
Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

Carrier SCAC
QWJA

ORDER NUMBERS / REFERENCE OCEAN BILL OF LADING HOUSE BILL OF LADING
HPZ1952, H24ADM17038 HN501HPS0148 UWLD24L235367

PACKAGES WEIGHT VOLUME CHARGEABLE EST DELIVERY
1865 CTN (OUTER), 0 CTN (INNER) 22164.400 KG 224.760 M3 224.760 M3

GOODS COLLECTED FROM ETD GOODS DELIVERED TO ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 09-Dec-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 09-Jan-25

ROUTING INFORMATION
Mode Vessel / Voyage / IMO(Lloyds) Carrier Load Disch. ETD ETA ATD ATA
SEA HONIARA CHIEF / 2501E / Swire Shipping Pte VNHPH = USSEA = 09-Dec-24 29-Dec-24 09-Dec-24

9861902 Ltd (Swire Projects) Haiphong Seattle

CONTAINER INBOND TRANSIT (IT) NUMBER SEAL WEIGHT PACKS
TYPE VOLUME RAIL AMS #

SEGU5479560 F100411 5077.730 KG 420 CTN
40HC FCL 54.220 M3

TIHU5102433 F99184 6343.320 KG 551 CTN
40HC FCL 64.440 M3

TRHU6773157 F100412 5510.360 KG 463 CTN
40HC FCL 53.620 M3

WBPU7086340 F99196 5232.990 KG 431 CTN
40HC FCL 52.480 M3
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COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467

SHIPMENT SSEHAN2412235367

CONSOL CSEHAN2412185212

DATE 12-Dec-24 06:42

GOODS DESCRIPTION
FOOTWEAR
PO#
4500467975
4500467957
4500467997
4500468224
4500468209
4500468049
4500468187
4500467970
4500467879
4500468091
4500468226
4500468083
4500467881
4500468265
4500468180
4500467968
4500468022
4500468113
4500468212
4500467964
4500468072
4500468082
4500468204
4500467958
4500468106
4500468108
4500468107
4500468216
4500467962
4500467963
4500468094
HS CODE
6403.99.6075
6403.99.9031
6403.99.9065
6403.99.6040
6403.59.6060
6402.99.3230
6404.19.9030
6402.99.9035

FREIGHT COLLECT

MARKS AND NUMBERS
NO MARKS

HANDLING/DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
ANY - Any

Yours Sincerely,

Talita Borba
DMC Imports
Email: Talita.Borba@shipUWL.com
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